o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000gNOZOAU
Musharraf Anwar Khan

Ward no- 10, VILL- Pandoul, Near Guardian public school,
P.S- Cherki, P.O- Punaul, DIST- Gaya, Bihar, India,
824237.

9852579361
LOAN

Bihar 824237
YES

LOCAL

Musharraf Anwar Khan
SELF

Near Guardian public school

EASY

NO

9852579361

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

24.6753168

84.8579333

75628

2026-02-02

16:58:03



24
25

26

Date of Allocation 2026-01-30

Time of Allocation 12:05:37

residence_photo_with_name_plate

MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 824
02-02-2026 04:52:10 PM

24.6868576,84.8817097
Pincode™: 824237




27 residence_photo_with_applicant

MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar.824
02-02-2026 04:53:00 PM

24.6753168,84.8579333
Pincode : 824237

28 residence_photo_with_inside_household

MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 824
02-02-2026 04:53:59 PM

24.6730633,84.856956
Pincode : 824237




29 residence_photo_outside

MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 824
02-02-2026 04:54:29 PM

24.6753168,84.8579333
Pincode : 824237

30 Photo of ID Proof

MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 824
02-02-2026 04:55:34 PM

24.6753168,84.8579333
Pincode : 824237

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

02-02-2026 16:58:03

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




