

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000qN0Z0AU
2	Customer Name	Musharraf Anwar Khan
3	Address	Ward no- 10, VILL- Pandoul, Near Guardian public school, P.S- Cherki, P.O- Punaul, DIST- Gaya, Bihar, India, 824237.
4	Contact Number	9852579361
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Bihar 824237
7	Address Confirmed	YES
8	OCL Range	LOCAL
9	Name of Person Met	Musharraf Anwar Khan
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	SELF
11	Landmark	Near Guardian public school
12	Ease to Locate Address	EASY
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	NO
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9852579361
15	CPV Status	Positive
16	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
17	Negative Area Tag	No
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	24.6753168
20	Longitude	84.8579333
21	Case Id	75628
22	Date Of Report	2026-02-02
23	Time Of Report	16:58:03

24	Date of Allocation	2026-01-30
25	Time of Allocation	12:05:37

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 824202 02-02-2026 04:52:10 PM 24.6868576,84.8817097 Pincode : 824237</p>
----	---------------------------------	--

27 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



28 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



29 residence\_photo\_outside



MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 8242  
02-02-2026 04:54:29 PM  
24.6753168,84.8579333  
Pincode : 824237

30 Photo of ID Proof



MR8W+42J, Panaul, Sakal Bigha, Bihar 8242  
02-02-2026 04:55:34 PM  
24.6753168,84.8579333  
Pincode : 824237

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 16:58:03
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

